VUID

2172380158
1069789126
2188137188
2161176808
1068405126
2124028001
1213152898
1154050720
1173439036
2142836504
2130093135
1172065537
1173547136
2189750585
1070771079
1113786378
1167922153
1069403851
1070076065
1064934325
1068806446
1173738123
2172366605
2192792203
1064323732
2002161781
1070894562
1068120656
1046092174
2132407522
1109335612
1071342330
2170148573
1170029071
2198447669
1219682462
1051970701
1069816450
2125679953
1069277025
1157042231
1090678637
1164840640
1160243686
1171642715
1221521559
1154877388

Precinct
2120
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002

DISTRICT_NAME
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

Last Name
CLAYTON
MORONES
MORONES
MORONES
FLORES
NICHOLS
MAHR
ALLEN
BLAIR
CREEDON
CREEKMORE
HARRISON
BLAIR
SWANSON
POMERLEAU
WIDEMAN
HARRISON
RUSSELL
BOUT
KRETZSCHMAR
JOSEPH-CARRAWAY
WALLACE
CARRAWAY
CARRAWAY
VALDEZ
CRUGER
ROBEY
MORADO
NIAKAROS
FAIR
PRIMERANO
MORONES
MCKEE
MCALUM
MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ
MITCHELL
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MITCHELL
MCKEE
CRANE
CRANE
TURNER
MENENDEZ
BISHOP

First Name
NANCY
MANUELA
MATTHEW
NOEL
BELINDA
KATHERINE
CHRISTINE
STEPHEN
SCOTT
DOUGLAS
TINA

ANNE
KAREN
CONSTANCE
THERESA
DAVID
ROBERT
JENNY
RUTH
KEVIN
ANNE
EDWARD
JOSEPHINE
CALEB
OLIVIA
ASHLEY
LINDA
CHRISTINA
JOHN
VICKI
LEIGH
NOEL
BRIAN
GARY
ALYSSA
DIANA
JUDITH
SONIA
VANESSA
FERNANDO
PATRICK
HOLLY
LAURA
ALLEN
JOHN
MARCEL
KAREN

Middle Name

SIFUENTES
NOEL

D
BENAVIDES
RENEE
PETERS
MILTON
TERUO

J

LYNN
GJUKA
GLADYS
JOHN

ANN
MICHAEL
ROSCOE
MATILDA
MIYAKO
LEE

MARIE

IAN

MARIE
ANTHONY
REYES
ANN

F

NORMA
GEORGE

M
PROUDFIT
DELAROSA
LEE
DONALD
NICOLE
FRAKES
MARIE
GUADALUPE
ELISABELL

THOMAS
DIANE
CECILIA
SCOTT
EMERSON

CHERYL

NAMESUFFIX Date Voted

JR

04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023



2190970335
2132407514
1069952476
2124628934
1073252407
1071562113
1158527105
2155712291
1066305871
1069439815
1202683538
1070201180
1069027509
1067192015
1067369828
1065407096
1071714485
1152643833
2003767571
1064142872
1069663420
1152805796
1069192477
1064340257
1064295616
1071740759
1068593638
1066951896
1067928082
1145357676
1064916759
2153113049
1071807870
1069880915
1175053596
1071508957
1070279083
1071054080
1069505927
2191871459
2184163382
1068823378
1064271768
1101428542
1151465454
2197973621
1071079255
1067959066

3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

SINTON
FAIR
GONZALES
DAVIS
PALOMO
LEONE
MOORE
SONES
CATO
RUSSIE
MAHR
MCCOMAS
HOOD
SCHOTT
CATO
GOODSON
RODRIGUEZ
HESTER
MERCHANT
BRIDGES
DAWSON
RODRIGUEZ
MCCANN
MALIK
MARSHALL
GRIFFIN
CANALES
KENT
MENDOZA
HERRERA-TONG
RASMUSSEN
HIRST
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
FREDERICK
MCCOMAS
SIERRA
SALDIVAR
GREENE
BOILEAU
BOILEAU
GREENE
GAUSE
DUNN
LEDERMANN
BROWN
ESKANDAR
CLEMEN

CAROL
MICHAEL
CYNTHIA
LANAE
DAVID
BEVERLY
MANDY
ERIC
CATHERINE
ANDREA
ROBERT
RODNEY
SANDRA
DANA
DAVID
STANLEY
DANA
STEPHANIE
MEGAN
CHRISTINA
MICHAEL
MARIO
ROBERT
LAUREN
SHERYL
JASMINE
MARK
LORETTA
SONIA
CORRINE
MATTHEW
DEBORAH
HARRY
ANNE
BRYAN
DAWN
MICHELE
MARISSA
STACY
NIAMH
JACK
ERIC
PHILLIP
NATHAN
DANIEL
TUCKER
ALl
MARTHA

LEE
KENNETH
SMITH
LYNN
ALBERT
JEAN
MARIE
BASIL
SMAJDEK
LEA
ANDREW
PAUL
SANDOVAL
ALANE
EARL
VON
MARIE
IRENE
DENYSE
DIFUCCIA
ADAM

T
WILLIAM
NICOLE
LEE

LAWRENCE
SHEPHERD

M

ARTHUR
LYNN
EUGENE

M

KELLY
MURRAY
CHRISTY
GRISELDA
SPILLMANN
LOUISE
OLIVER JAMES
DAVID
SHAY
ROBERT

A

JAY
ALEXANDER
LAURA

04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023



2188421823
1069823293
1064161885
1064352515
1066702581
1175250909
1069868139
1071600481
1201106792
1152637427
1149360972
1143576178
2159211240
2188215865
1070455391
1152643846
1188080236
1069353178
2162003789
1184634500
1066876143
2124628968
1071246443
1064202633
1197169988
1067837047
2188215849
1071631910
2131566627
1065902328
1065921039
1184634425
1064207618
1067785673
1168293896
1071681081
1069589223
2198449358
1068161222
2155516522
1171375844
2120511399
1066104504
1065612488
1194123090
1065898138
1065402018
1070414166

3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3002
3003
3003
3003
3003
3003
3003
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

SIERRA
SIERRA
PALOMO
GAUSE

CAIN
BASHKIROFF
PRICE
BLOUGH
SCHOFIELD
RODRIGUEZ
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
BRADLEY
RENFRO
OCEGUERA
HESTER
YACCINO
RODRIGUEZ
BOILEAU
HATHAWAY
DAWSON
DAVIS
CANALES
MANDHARE
OCEGUERA
JUAREZ
RENFRO
SCHEPPERS
SANDERS
NARVAEZ
NARVAEZ
HATHAWAY
LEDERMANN
EFRON
GIFFIN
SALDANA
FELTY
ZUMWALT
ZUMWALT
WILLIAMS
BOEHME
DROMGOOLE
BOYLE
PARKER
FAVELA
KRISAK
GROTHUES
HAWK

ALEXANDER
CRISTOBAL
JAMIE
KRISTEN
SANDRA
ALEXANDRA
LORI
MELISSA
TERRILYNNE
MARIA
KAYRA
JAIME
ANDREW
MARGARET
TINA
ANTHONY
JOHN
RENE
JARET
DAVID
VIOLA
CHARLES
GWYNNE
ASHA
JORGE
PORFIRIO
GERALD
MAGDALINE
MARLIES
ALICE
ABEL
JACQULYN
BRENDA
ERIC
DAVID
VERONICA
ANDREA
MASON
DARYL
KENNETH
ASHLEY
AARON
KAREN
SHARON
KRISTIN
JOSEPH
ELSIE
RICHARD

ISAIAH
MIGUEL
LYNN

J
LUTTRELL
NICOLE
ANN
MILLER

E
Y

SETH

ANN
VANESSA
JAY
MICHAEL
JAMES
LESLIE
CHARLES
GEORGINA
RAYMOND
CHRISTINE
KESHAV
ORLANDO
RODRIGUEZ
DON
FLORES
EDITH
PEREZ

CHRISTEENA
S

M

PATRICK
LOPEZ
MICHELLE
COLE

LEE

POLLEY
LLOYD
ANN
ISAACS
ANN
MICHAEL
DAUWE
REED

JR

04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023



1196828576
1069725740
1065744959
1071701924
1068767114
1069223491
1162537289
1071696606
1067723342
1065364952
1066309173
1065994377
1070638998
1065739245
1187905192
1145018106
1066853490
2002618039
1069657060
1063877087
1065739232
1065919244
1207093018
1069859189
1066618218
1066052514
1069725729
1065154573
1071066822
1067576658
2185656580
1067600417
1069517359
1069158199
1068384544
1068242862
1070978630
1068942323
1143569231
1071073738
1067745963
2001320549
1063758032
1066444444
1069767529
1069722838
1071419650
1069945217

3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3106
3152
3152
3152
3152
3152
3152
3152
3152
3152
3160

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

HAWK
WILSON
HURST
GARCIA
SENDAULA
GALM
CLEMENT
HAWK
MEADE
JUAREZ
BAKER
BAKER
SILLS
MICHALEC
TIMMERMAN
WIDNER
WRIGHT
WIDNER
GALM

LINE
MICHALEC
VAN BOSKERCK
STEWART
COMPTON
VAN BOSKERCK
WOOTTON
WILSON
CONVERSE
JUAREZ
RITCHIE
WALKER
RITCHIE
MEADE
GARCIA
GREGORY
GREGORY
FAZ
DAWKINS
VILLANUEVA
FELTMAN
FELTMAN
VILLANUEVA
VILLANUEVA
GOMEZ
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
UJUETA
FARMER

MIKAELA
PATRICIA
CLARE
DANNY
LINDA
RONDA
ALISON
MARCELA
YVETTE
MANUEL
JAMES
ROBIN
VICTORIA
KATHRYN
JAMIE
HELEN
MARY
MICHAEL
GARLAND
KIMBERLY
ALFRED
DENNIS
TRAVIS
EVA
TAMMY
PAT
CHARLES
HELEN
EVA
LESLEY
GREGORY
BRUCE
NEIL
ALFONSO
LORETTA
NICHOLAS
ERIC
CONNIE
EDWARD
WAYNE
JANELLE
MARISSA
DEBRA
RICHARD
ROBERTA
WILLIAM
IVAN
KAREN

GRACE
MAXINE
LILA JUDITH

FREEMAN
BOHNE
PAIGE
GRACIA
MARIE

E

ROBERT
REEVES
MARKHAM
BARTA
YOLANDA
CHERNOSKY
WALLS
RAYMOND
CALVIN
NICOLE
OTTO
BRIAN
ALAN
EZELL
WREN
TAYLOR

J

J

GARZA
ALISON
TITUS
EDWARD
M

MATIAS

R

D

MARTIN
MAE
DANIEL
ALAN
BUKOWSKI
ANN

ANN
ANTHONY
ANN
ROBERT
ENRIQUE
MICHELLE

04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023



2136370841
1066664674
1071372530
1196606828
1220553954
1023945437
1069479038
2154143401
1071244953
1064764937
1164448233
1063912600
1071781125
1071700910
1068186665
1071392573
1066758516
1070578208
1067191197
1068768376
2185789126
1180432849
1071647586
1068009538
1066672947
1064106571
1160946997
2165271678
2165504733
1151475021
1220786401
1068439039
2191367873
2171860961
1065107932
1070250381
2154765166
1167935643
2002784470
2157469825
2002907419
2157469841

3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3003
3008
3008
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3160
3002
3002
3160
3160
3160
3160

HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES
HELOTES

FARMER
BLUE

BLUE

FISH
STEWART
CARPENTER
DELOSSANTOS
KARIMJEE
SKOK
DOMINGUEZ
SING

SING
KARIMJEE
FARMER
STEWART
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
LANE

LANE

PRICE

DEE
LASCHOBER
SKOK

FISH
ESPITIA
SHERMAN
ACKER
GONZALES
HENNESEY
HENNESEY
GARZA
HARRELL
HENNESEY
HENNESEY
HENNESEY
SPIVEY
WILLIAMS KOELLER
FLORES
ANTAO
ANTAO
ANTAO
ANTAO

COoDY
SHERRY
ALEXANDER
DAVID
KATE
KAREN
JACOB
NAHID
NOEMI
JOHN
MARTIN
SARA
JACLYN
GARY
JANE
ELENA
ESTEBAN
RONALD
LORI
TERRIE
KYLE
CYNTHIA
RICHARD
DANA
MARICELA
MEGAN
RYAN
NATHANIEL
NAOMI
JOSHUA
EDWARD
RICKEY
MORGAN
KRISTINA
ANNETTE
SANDRA
MADDEE
RAUL
GASPAR
JOAN
REGINA
JEAN

AUSTIN
LOSACK
EDWARD
LEROY

LAUREN LYNN

C

K

REYNA
CHARLES
JOSEPH
ELIZABETH
MARIE
WAYNE
BERGER
RAMIREZ

GRANVILLE
SHAPIRO
ELIZABETH
IAN

ANN
LANCE

M
MARTINEZ
ELIZABETH
GENE
BRYAN
YUNFANG
NATHAN
RODRIGUEZ
EUGENE
RIO
NATALIA
R

SAVOIE
NICOLE
ANTHONY
FERMINO
THERESA

GERTRUDES

PATRICIA

JR

JR
JR

04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
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